
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Visiting Team vs. Home Team

Monday December 15 Valley vs. Fairfax

Tuesday December 16 Lighthouse vs. Keystone
Heritage vs. Faith

Monday January 5 Keystone vs. Lighthouse

Tuesday January 6 NVHAA vs. Fairfax

Thursday January 8 Valley vs. Emmanuel, MD

Friday January 9 Great Hope vs. TBD*
Lighthouse vs. TBD*
Keystone vs. TBD*
TBD* vs. Faith

*Faith Tournament

Saturday January 10 Great Hope vs. TBD*
Lighthouse vs. TBD*
Keystone vs. TBD*
TBD* vs. Faith

*Faith Tournament

Monday January 12 Lighthouse vs. Valley
Keystone vs. Heritage

Tuesday January 13 Great Hope vs. Bethel

Friday January 16 Faith vs. Valley
Great Hope vs. Victory, NC

Tuesday January 20 Piedmont vs. Faith
Fairfax vs. Calvary Temple

Friday January 23 Keystone vs. Valley
Fairfax vs. Faith
Heritage vs. Great Hope
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Tuesday January 27 Faith vs. Heritage

Thursday January 29 Heritage vs. Valley

Friday January 30 Faith vs. Lighthouse
Fairfax vs. Valley
Great Hope vs. Fayetteville, NC

Monday February 2 Heritage vs. Calvary Temple

Tuesday February 3 Heritage vs. Fairfax
Fredericksburg vs. Faith

Thursday February 5 Fairfax vs. NVHAA

Friday February 6 Granite vs. Lighthouse
Faith vs. Great Hope

Saturday February 7 Granite vs. Valley

Monday February 9 Valley vs. Heritage
Keystone vs. Fairfax
Martinsburg, WV vs. Lighthouse

Tuesday February 10 Richmond vs. Faith
Fredericksburg vs. Heritage

Thursday February 12 Fresta Valley vs. Valley

February 14-17 Class A Tournament
Preliminary Round
Dates and Locations TBD

Thursday February 19 Summit vs. Faith

Friday February 20 Class A Tournament Semifinals
Valley Baptist Christian School, Edinburg

Saturday February 21 Class A Tournament Finals
Valley Baptist Christian School, Edinburg
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February 23-24 Class AA Tournament
Preliminary Round
Dates and Locations TBD

Friday February 27 Class AA Tournament Semifinals
Heritage Christian School, Woodbridge

Saturday February 28 Class AA Tournament Finals
Heritage Christian School, Woodbridge


